42ND NORTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PISTOL) 2023
25M CENTER FIRE PISTOL

Start time | Rly | Bib No Enroll_ID Name State

3 Sep 09:00 1 4317 SHM2101200204  ABHIOT SINGH PUN
1 2950 SHM2004199801  VIKRAM HAR
1 4646 SHM2009199802 DEVANSH PANT U.K.
1118 SHM1504200104 MOHD. FAHAD U.P.
1 1838 SHMO0707200302 PARAMVIR SINGH DHOLA CHD
12 SHM1603199202 UDGEET VATS DEL
1 3456 SHM0101200004 RISHABH RAJ SHARMA RAJ
1 2019 SHM0509200101 RAJKARAN SINGH DHALIWAL PUN
14343 SHM2708200411  YUVRAJ SINGH VIRK HAR
14251 SHM0207198503 MANISH TYAGI U.K.
1 3651 SHM2205200404 KARAN CHAUHAN U.P.
11811 SHM1002199704  SUMESH KUMAR CHD
126 SHMO0804197501  SANJAY SHRIVASTAVA DEL
1 2925 SHMO0708200506 LOKESH KUMAR SIHAG RAJ
1 4592 SHM2207199802 KAWARDEEP SINGH GILL PUN
11207 SHM0210199003 RAGHVINDER HAR
1 4920 SHM1501200104 ANSH CHAUHAN U.K.
1 3703 SHM3009200601  AKASH KAKRAN U.P.
1 1996 DILAWARIEET SINGH TIWANA PUN
1 4552 SHMO0409199803  JATIN YADAV HAR
1 3024 SHMO0810200202  TILAK JOSHI U.K.
1 3160 SHM0210199802 BHARAT DHANKAR HAR
1

3 Sep 10:30 2 3071 VARINDERPAL SINGH SANDHU PUN
2 1450 SHM2609199102 RAHUL JOON HAR
2 1765 SHM2805197301  AJAY PURI U.K.
2 1445 SHM1111200405 ADITYA CHAUHAN U.P.
2 1595 SHMO0509200402  ANSHUMAAN BHATNAGAR HAR
2 43 SHMO0305198301  JATIN GOEL DEL
2 4649 SHM2503200001 KARTIKEY RAJ
2 2707 SHM1603200205 CHIRAG KARWASRA PUN
2 5073 SHM2610198901  TARNIJEET SINGH PUN
2 2165 SHM2309200301 NITISH DAHIYA HAR
2 4140 SHM2109198701 PANKAJ KALAKOTI U.K.
2 2062 SHM1908198101 DEEPAK KUMAR TOMAR U.P.
2 5045 SHM2601200301 DEVANSH VASHISHTHA CHD
29 SHM1408200602 PARTHAM SINGH DEL
2 4928 SHM0612199604  GURLAL SINGH PUN
2 4828 SHM2803200001  SURESH HAR
2 1556 SHM1003198802 KAMAL U.K.
2 3690 SHM1301200201  ANSH TYAGI U.P.
2271 SHM1701200002 PUKHRAJ SINGH RANDHAWA CHD
2 2694 SHM1105199002  SAHIL GARG PUN
2 3652 SHM2904200103 KRISHNA YADAV HAR
2 1189 SHM1710199502 VARDAN BALIYAN U.K.
2 4185 SHM2303200102  VARINDER SINGH PUN
2 1853 SHM2809200402  JASHAN SINGH CHANDI HAR

3 Sep 12:00 31717 SHM1912200006  JASJOT SINGH BHATTI PUN
3 1482 SHM1607199803  VIRENDER KUMAR HAR
3 824 SHM1605199303 PARAS RAWAT U.K.
3 4389 SHM1307198303 KAUSHAL KISHORE SHARMA U.P.
3571 SHM1308197702  JASWINDER SINGH REKHI CHD
3 1066 SHM2911200504  GAJENDER KUMAR KAMBOJ DEL
3 3181 BRIJESH PUN
3 304 SHM2205199902  SAHIL KUMAR HAR
3134 SHMO0705198401 DINESH CHANDRA U.K.
3 1586 SHM3107198901  ZIBRAAN ANSARI U.P.
3 1610 SHM1006198003 DINESH KUMAR CHD
3 3296 SHM1402199301 PRASHANT LAKRA DEL
3 2755 SHMO0712200203  GURBHEJ SINGH GILL PUN
3 656 SHMO0111200110 HARMANDEEP SINGH SIDHU PUN
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SHM2212199201
SHM2207200801
SHM1412197701
SHMO0312197901
SHM2711199402
SHM0207198502

SHM1110199202
SHM0101199409
SHM0504200202
SHM2001198001
SHM2006200901
SHM1112198902
SHM1008200601
SHM0502199209
SHM0611197301
SHM3009200001
SHM1302199201
SHM2203200305
SHM2809200706
SHM0201199103
SHM1810198201

SHM2910200403
SHM2107200104
SHM1208200207
SHM0303200102

SHM1507200106
SHM0812200101
SHM2111200905
SHM2004200203
SHM0808199103
SHM0412199802
SHM2411199305
SHM3004198801
SHM2306200102
SHM0607200603
SHM2303200801

SHM1905200202
SHM0612200702
SHM1010198202
SHM2512199802
SHM1203199902
SHM1211199301
SHM2705200403
SHM1404200002
SHM2503198701

SHM2010198801

SHM0107200109
SHM2103198701
SHM2602200501
SHM2506200404
SHM1401198502
SHM0501199506
SHM1103200801
SHM2206200406
SHM1105200601
SHM1903198501
SHM0107198702
SHM1012200105

RAHUL

YUVRAJ SINGH

DEEPAK SHARMA

SURAJ SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR SHEORAN
ROSHAN SINGH
NAVDEEP SINGH
SACHIN HANS

PARMIJIT SINGH
LAKSHAY

PAWAN KUMAR

EKAKSH GROVER
GAGANDIEP SINGH REKHI
RUDRA RAVI SHANKAR
GURJEET SINGH AHLUWALIA
RAJIV SHARMA

ASHISH TAKHAR

VARUN ATTRI

VANSH REET SINGH
ARPIT

DEEPAK KUMAR

ROHIT SINGH

NOORJAP SINGH

HARSH DABAS

RAVI POONIA

JUGADVIR SINGH

ROBIN MOR

KARTIK

GURJEEV SINGH RIAR
YUVRAJ SINGH

HIMESH SHARMA
GURMAN SINGH SIDHU
HIRDESH KUMAR PAL
RANBIRJODH SINGH
AMAR SINGH

ROHIT KUMAR PRAJAPATI
PRIKSHIT TOMAR
RIDHAM PREET SINGH DANDIWAL
YASH RAJ RANA

GURIJIT SINGH

AADITYA KUMAR
ABHINAV DESHWAL
MANISH CHAUDHARY
ARJIT VERMA

DIVYANSH SAGAR PAINULY
RAJAT SINGH RAJAWAT
MAANISH SINGLA
MANIK MADAN
PRANJAL SINGH
SATINDERPAL SINGH SIDHU
SANDEEP KUMAR
NARAYAN SINGH RANA
HARVEER SINGH
YOGESH KUMAR
PARAMVEER GODARA
VINAY JOSHI

SACHIN

SAURABH SINGH
DAMIAN GARG
KARTIKEY SINGH
MANRAJ SINGH CHATHA
RAJBIR GAUR

PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA
PRATHAM RAJPUT
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4 Sep 09:00

4 Sep 10:30

4 Sep 12:00

6 2969
6 4744
6 1016
6 3122
6 4796
6 54

6 1455
6 2674
6 4840
6 4453
6 3104
6 4177
6 583
6 4069
6 4658
7 3670
7 881
7 763
7 3471
1822
2519
480
706
3650
2893
2616

~N

(2]
N

4913
3341
5050
2869
4498
4383
3384
147

402

1900
3427
4851
632

1813
1446
1024
8 264
8 4358
8 4730
8 2720
8 4718
8 2981
8 5021
8 1578
8 3309
8 2898
8 1867
8 3385
8 199

8 2764
8 1983
8 3284
9 3736
9 1438
9 251

9 57

9 1824

00 00 00 00 00 00 N N N N N N N NN NN NN NN

(o]

SHM3003199802

SHM0912200601
SHM1112197301

SHM1001200601
SHM2810199902
SHM1507199102
SHM2106197701
SHM2704200301
SHM2402200302
SHM2505197402

SHM0202199503
SHM2806199301
SHM1712200001
SHM2502198102
SHM1510200513
SHM1208199306
SHM2012199301
SHM0502200504
SHM0308198502
SHM0212200302
SHM1511199403
SHM1309198301
SHM2307200102
SHM2505200207
SHMO0503198601
SHM2503197203
SHM0505199904
SHM1206200002
SHM0801198901
SHM1501200701
SHM0606200201
SHM0201199002
SHM0808200502
SHM1910200004
SHM2403200103
SHM2009199703
SHM1712200507
SHMO0310197601
SHM1804200701
SHM0403197502
SHM0101199506
SHM2003198802
SHM2812199601
SHM1207200308
SHM2912200105
SHM1204199101
SHM2612197201
SHM0804199402
SHM3011200201
SHM0308199803
SHM1405200205
SHM1402200702
SHM1303200701
SHM1201199903
SHM2910200002
SHM1411200513
SHM2708200002
SHM1711197901
SHM1202198801

MANSHER SANDHU
PRINCE

VINIT TYAGI

PARTH RANA

SANDEEP SINGH

ARPIT SINGH

ADITYA CHOUDHARY
ARSHDEEP BANGA

HARI MOHAN SHARMA
DINESH CHANDRA PATHOI
CHANDAN JOT SINGH
ANKUR

AMIT PUNDIR

SAGAR SAINI

SHIVAM TYAGI

SAURAV KUMAR

MOHIT SHARMA
MAYANK MARWAH
SACHIN

INDERPAL SINGH AHLUWALIA
TARUN YADAV

YOGESH KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR
DEEPANSHU

PARDEEP

YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA
VANSH RATHORE
JASKARAN SINGH MADRA
DEVINDER KUMAR
MAHIPAL SINGH RATHORE
RAHUL SIHAG

ABHISHEK MALIK
RAMAN KUMAR
YASHVARDHAN PUNDIR
GURARYAN SINGH
MAYANK NAYYAR
AVPREET SINGH

VIVEK HOODA
SHOURYA KUMAR
DHRUV SINGH
DILSHANVEER SINGH BACHHAL
VIKAS VERMA

SAHIL CHOUDHARY
PAWAN KUMAR CHAUHAN
SANJEET

MONU KUMAR
JARMANIJEET SINGH
SAGAR

HARSHIT DHIMAN
SHIVA KKARNWAL
SWARAN SINGH

SHIVAM TANWAR
JANMEJAY SINGH BHATI
SMILEPREET SINGH BRAR
PARVESH NAGAR
TEJASVI SINGH VERMA
JOBANPREET SINGH
GURMANIJEET SINGH
ASHISH RANA
GURPREET GOURAV
HARSH SOROUT

NITIN KUMAR SHARMA
SANDEEP KUMAR
TISHAN KHARB
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10 4433
10 211
10 3048
10 2063
10 98
10 2496
10 1924
10 263
10 4173
10 2858
10 2407
10 3776
101

10 4775
10 213
10 1273
10 2313
10 4815
10 1122
10 685
10 4916
10 2598
10 1784
11 2440
11 1846
11 1036
11 4938
11 333
11 3338
11 4108
11 3421
11 3751
11 1212
11 88
11 5047
11 4131
11 2045
11 413
11 2524
11 3396
11 4375
11 1612
12 2686
12 2954
12 4640
12 1232

SHM1612200503
SHM0506199802
SHM1609198001
SHM3007199905
SHM2406199201
SHM1603200207
SHM2806200003
SHM1506199305
SHM1507200209
SHM0103199504
SHM1010200108
SHM0106200210
SHM1605200006
SHM2307199702
SHM2005197502
SHM2210199905
SHM0911199001
SHM1007198302
SHM1508200601
SHM1405199601
SHM1703200402
SHMO0210197702
SHM1208200611
SHM2406200201
SHM0301200501
SHM2407198001
SHM0301199602
SHM1206200402
SHM1611197102
SHM1001199706
SHM0906199302
SHM1210200106

SHM2510200504
SHM1606198502
SHM0412200201
SHM1910200203

SHM1207199001
SHM1506200401
SHM0407200006
SHM3005199601
SHM1108200204
SHM1810199703
SHM2403200302
SHM0404198302
SHM2011200301
SHM1007199706
SHM1609199705

SHM2512200301
SHM0710198801
SHM1503200408
SHM1508199204
SHM1111200003
SHM2205200705
SHM1311199102
SHM1407200202
SHM0110200008
SHM2804199201

SHM0811199304
SHM2511200101
SHM0107197702

SAIBHAV KOCHHAR
YOGESH YADAV

SACHIN PAL BHANGALIA
TARANG SHIWACH
PARVEEN KUMAR
HAZAR ALAM SINGH THIND
LAKSHAYA

SATNAAM SINGH
RAHUL

AMANDEEP

VISHAL

SHUBHAM GURJAR
RUBALDEEP SINGH
SURAJ

PANKAJ CHAUHAN
GURKAMAL SINGH
PARVEEN YADAV
MARTAND PRATAP SINGH
AKASHDEEP SINGH SIDHU
SUMIT

SAKSHAM DUA

ADARSH CHAUDHARY
KARTIK KAUSHIK
ANIRUDH SHARMA
BHARAT KUMAR
AVINASH CHAUHAN
YASHWANT SINGH
DEVINDERJIT SINGH
ABHUEET TIKKHA
YUGRAJ SINGH

SHAKTI SINGH

SAHIL REHMAN
ABHISHEK SHARMA
UDAYVIR SINGH BAIDWAN
KISHAN SINGH RATHORE
MANREET SINGH
NISHCHAY

YASH JOSHI

AKASH

VIKRANT GUPTA

RITWIK SWARAJ TRIPATHI
AMAN KUMAR SHARMA
DEEPAK

RAJ BAURAI

ABHAY PRATAP SINGH
ARVIND KUMAR
PARTEEK RANA

AKHTAR KHAN

ABHAY GUPTA
GURWINDER SINGH RANGI
MOHIT KUMAR

NITIN POONIA

OM CHAUDHARY
PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA
LAVISH SINGLA

MAYANK

VARUN YADAV
SAKSHAM MALIK
SIMRAN

GAURAV

LOVEREET SINGH BRAR
VIJAY KUMAR

ADITIYA JOSHI

SANJAY KUMAR

DEL
RAJ
H.P.
ARMY
SSB
PUN
HAR
U.K.
U.pP.
CHD
DEL
RAJ
PUN
HAR
U.K.
PUN
HAR
U.pP.
PUN
HAR
U.K.
U.pP.
CHD
DEL
RAJ
H.P.
ARMY
PUN
ONGC
PUN
HAR
U.K.
U.pP.
CHD
RAJ
PUN
HAR
U.K.
U.p.
PUN
CHD
PUN
HAR
U.K.
U.p.
CHD
DEL
RAJ
J&K
PUN
HAR
U.K.
U.p.
RAJ
PUN
HAR
DEL
U.p.
PUN
HAR
PUN
HAR
U.K.
U.p.
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12 2413
12 3568

SHM2401199202

SHM2905200405

SHM3010198401
SHM0609199101
SHM2010200102
SHM2512199101
SHM0512200001
SHM1507200204
SHM1204200202

INDERJEET

PARTH

VIKASH BHATIWAL
ASRAJ SINGH BRAR
AMIT KUMAR BHATI
JAINUL ABDEEN KHAN
GURKIRTAN SINGH
RAKESH SINGH
DEEPANSHU SAINI
ASHANSH ROSHAN SARNA
SANTOSH KUMAR

CHD
DEL
RAJ
PUN
HAR
U.pP.
PUN
HAR
U.K.
PUN
HAR




